Features
■ Infi nite resolution element
■ Standard linearity: 1.0 %
■ Extended temperature range:
 -65 °C to +125 °C
■ Extended life version (6538)
■ Output smoothness: 0.1 % standard
■ Molded-in rear terminals

 Wash processes ..................................................................................................Not recommended
Marking ................................................. Manufacturer’s name and part number, resistance value and
   tolerance, linearity tolerance, wiring diagram, and date code.
Ganging (Multiple Section Pots.) .................................................................................1 cup maximum
Hardware ........................................................................................................... No hardware included
1At room ambient: +25 °C nominal and 50 % relative humidity nominal, except as noted.
Product Dimensions
BOLDFACE LISTINGS ARE IN STOCK AND READILY AVAILABLE THROUGH DISTRIBUTION.
FOR OTHER OPTIONS CONSULT FACTORY.
Recommended Part Numbers
*R
oH
S COMPLIA
NT
Part Number Resistance (Ω)
6538S-1-102 1,000
6538S-1-202 2,000
6538S-1-502 5,000
6538S-1-103 10,000
Part Number Resistance (Ω)
6537S-1-102 1,000
6537S-1-502 5,000
6537S-1-103 10,000
6537
1 3 CW
CLOCKWISE
CCW